7-10-2023 11:34 AM
FUND
DEPT

POST

N/A
DATE TRAN #

100-1-10-1500

7/08/22
7/31/22

8/08/22

9/07/22
9/30/22

10/05/22
10/07/22
10/31/22

11/07/22
11/10/22
11/19/22
11/30/22
11/30/22

12/08/22

4/21/23
4/30/23

5/02/23
5/31/23

6/07/23

7/08 A39281
8/05 B59070

8/08 A40418

9/14 B59515
10/07 B59780

10/24 B59906
10/07 A43105
11/04 B60132

11/07 A44549
11/18 B60445
11/19 A45530
12/05 B60677
12/05 B60678

12/08 A46079

4/25 B61720
5/02 B61770

5/03 A51116
6/07 B61966

6/07 A52427

211-

DETATITL LISTINSG

COUNTY SCHOOL FUND

REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
MCSD CO SCHOOL FC W/TREAS
BEGINNTING BALANCE
TRANSFER 06942 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
04955 INTEREST
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 0.02
TRANSFER 06984 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
=============  AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 0.00
E.F.T. 000000 05021 DOR ELECT COOP IN LIEU OF TAX
05074 INTEREST
=============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 38,944.23
E.F.T. 000000 05090 ELECTRIC COOP IN LIEW OF TAX
TRANSFER 07058 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

05124 INTEREST

OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 172,127.68
TRANSFER 07107 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
E.F.T. 000000 05166 DOR SM PRIV RAILCAR TAX DISTR
TRANSFER 07128 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
05208 INTEREST
05208 INTEREST
=============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,728.12
TRANSFER 07150 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 0.00

E.F.T 000000 05396 FRST RSRV RCPTS YREN9/22
05408 INTEREST

=============  APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 39,829.32

TRANSFER 07317 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
05450 INTEREST

============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 4.58

TRANSFER 07358 211-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

=============  JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 0.00

=============  ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 254,633.95

PERIOD TO USE:

ACCOUNTS:
INV/JE #
JE# 030976
CR: 56.
CR: 0.
JE# 031308
JE# 031538
CR: 0.
JE# 031605
JE# 031804
CR: 38,944.
JE# 031957
JE# 032104
JE# 032105
CR: 175,854.
CR: 0.
JE# 032705
JE# 032730
CR: 0.
JE# 032822
CR: 39,829.
CR: 4.
CR: 254,690.

PAGE: 1
Jul-2022 THRU Jul-2023
100-1-10-1500  THRU 100-1-10-1500
NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
56.91
56.91CR 0.00
0.02 0.02
91CR 56.89CR
0.02CR 0.00
02CR 0.02CR
38,885.77 38,885.77
58.46 38,944.23
00 38,944.23
171,788.05 210,732.28
38,944.23CR 171,788.05
339.63 172,127.68
23CR 133,183.45
172,127.68CR 0.00
3,727.29 3,727.29
3,727.29CR 0.00
0.76 0.76
0.07 0.83
97CR 172,126.85CR
0.83CR 0.00
83CR 0.83CR
39,784.39 39,784.39
44,93 39,829.32
00 39,829.32
39,829.32CR 0.00
4.58 4.58
32CR 39,824.74CR
4.58CR 0.00
58CR 4.58CR
86CR



7-10-2023 11:34 AM DETATITL LISTINSG PAGE: 2

FUND : 211-COUNTY SCHOOL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2022 THRU Jul-2023
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500 THRU 100-1-10-1500
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
100-1-10-1500 MCSD CO SCHOOL FC W/TREAS * ( CONTINUED ) *
[ IS QUL S QU NS N U QU S QU QU | OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV R U U QU U S QU QU LSS S g S S 2
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- ---— CREDITS ---

BEGINNING BALANCES: 56.91 0.00

REPORTED ACTIVITY: 254,633.95 254,690.86CR

ENDING BALANCES: 254,690.86 254,690.86CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 0.00



7-10-2023 11:34 AM
FUND

DEPT : N/A

POST

DATE TRAN #

100-1-10-1500

FUND: 212-IONE SCHOOL

7/08/22

9/07/22
9/30/22

10/05/22
10/07/22
10/31/22

11/07/22
11/10/22
11/19/22
11/30/22

12/08/22

4/21/23
4/30/23

5/02/23
5/31/23

6/07/23

7/08 A39282

9/14 B59515
10/07 B59780

10/24 B59906
10/07 A43106
11/04 B60132

11/07 A44550
11/18 B60445
11/19 A45531
12/05 B60677

12/08 A46080

4/25 B61720
5/02 B61770

5/03 A51117
6/07 B61966

6/07 A52428

212-

DETATITL LISTINSG

IONE SCHOOL FUND

REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
ISD COMMON SCH FC W/TREASURER
BEGINNTING BALANCE
FUND
TRANSFER 06942 212-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 0.00
E.F.T 000000 05021 DOR ELECT COOP IN LIEU OF TAX
05074 INTEREST

=============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,602.05
E.F.T. 000000 05090 ELECTRIC COOP IN LIEW OF TAX
TRANSFER 07058 212-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

05124 INTEREST

OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 11,500.64

TRANSFER 07107 212-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
E.F.T. 000000 05166 DOR SM PRIV RAILCAR TAX DISTR
TRANSFER 07128 212-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
05208 INTEREST
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 249.09
TRANSFER 07150 212-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 0.00
E.F.T 000000 05396 FRST RSRV RCPTS YREN9/22
05408 INTEREST
=============  APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,661.18
TRANSFER 07317 212-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
05450 INTEREST
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 0.31
TRANSFER 07358 212-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
=============  JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 0.00
=============  ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 17,013.27

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500

INV/JE # NOTE
CR: 5.98CR
JE# 031308
JE# 031538
CR: 0.00
JE# 031605
JE# 031804
CR: 2,602.05CR
JE# 031957
JE# 032104
CR: 11,749.68CR
CR: 0.05CR
JE# 032705
JE# 032730
CR: 0.00
JE# 032822
CR: 2,661.18CR
CR: 0.31CR
CR: 17,019.25CR

Jul-2022

3

5.98CR
5.98CR

2,598.14
3.91
2,602.05

11,477.95
2,602.05CR
22.69
8,898.59

11,500.64CR
249.04
249.04CR
0.05
11,500.59CR

0.05CR
0.05CR

2,658.18
3.00
2,661.18

2,661.18CR
0.31
2,660.87CR

0.31CR
0.31CR

THRU Jul-2023
THRU 100-1-10-1500
====BALANCE===

2,598.
2,602.

14,080.
11,477.
11,500.

249.

2,658.
2,661.

.00

14
05

00
95
64

.00
04
.00
.05

.00

18
18

.00
.31

.00



7-10-2023 11:34 AM DETATITL LISTINSG PAGE: 4

FUND : 212-IONE SCHOOL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2022 THRU Jul-2023
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500 THRU 100-1-10-1500
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
100-1-10-1500 ISD COMMON SCH FC W/TREASURER * ( CONTINUED ) *
[ IS QUL S QU NS N U QU S QU QU | OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV R U U QU U S QU QU LSS S g S S 2
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- ---— CREDITS ---

BEGINNING BALANCES: 5.98 0.00

REPORTED ACTIVITY: 17,013.27 17,019.25CR

ENDING BALANCES: 17,019.25 17,019.25CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 0.00



7-10-2023 11:34 AM DETATITL LISTINSG PAGE: 5

FUND : 514-IONE SCH DIST B&I PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2022 THRU Jul-2023
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500 THRU 100-1-10-1500
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
100-1-10-1500 IONE SD B & I FC W/TREAS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 704.15

FUND: 514-IONE SCH DIST B&I

7/08/22 7/08 A39283 TRANSFER 06942 514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 704.15CR 0.00
7/31/22 8/05 B59064 04954 2021 T/O JE# 030970 15.83 15.83
7/31/22 8/05 B59065 04954 2020 T/O JE# 030971 38.01 53.84
7/31/22 8/05 B59066 04954 2019 T/O JE# 030972 14.85 68.69
7/31/22 8/05 B59067 04954 2018 T/O JE# 030973 8.16 76.85
7/31/22 8/05 B59068 04954 2010 T/O JE# 030974 0.93 77.78
7/31/22 8/05 B59070 04955 INTEREST JE# 030976 0.21 77.99
7/31/22 8/05 B59071 04956 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 030977 0.38 78.37
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 78.37 CR: 704.15CR 625.78CR
8/08/22 8/08 A40419 TRANSFER 06984 514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 78.37CR 0.00
8/31/22 9/08 B59419 04999 2021 T/O JE# 031241 151.86 151.86
8/31/22 9/08 B59420 04999 2020 T/O JE# 031242 65.06 216.92
8/31/22 9/08 B59421 04999 2019 T/O JE# 031243 20.99 237.91
8/31/22 9/08 B59422 04999 2018 T/O JE# 031244 996.14 1,234.05
8/31/22 9/08 B59423 04999 2017 T/O JE# 031245 0.97 1,235.02
8/31/22 9/08 B59424 04999 2016 T/O JE# 031246 0.95 1,235.97
8/31/22 9/08 B59425 04999 2015 T/O JE# 031247 0.34 1,236.31
8/31/22 9/08 B59426 04999 2010 T/O JE# 031248 0.70 1,237.01
8/31/22 9/08 B59427 05000 HVY EQUP RENT TAX JE# 031249 54.01 1,291.02
8/31/22 9/09 B59435 05005 INTEREST JE# 031255 0.09 1,291.11
8/31/22 9/09 B59436 05006 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 031256 3.70 1,294.81

== AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,294.81 CR: 78.37CR 1,216.44
9/09/22 9/09 A41749 TRANSFER 07024 514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 1,294.81CR 0.00
9/30/22 10/06 B59769 05068 2021 T/O JE# 031526 289.66 289.66
9/30/22 10/06 B59770 05068 2020 T/O JE# 031527 37.88 327.54
9/30/22 10/06 B59771 05068 2019 T/O JE# 031528 27.94 355.48
9/30/22 10/06 B59772 05068 2018 T/O JE# 031529 31.30 386.78
9/30/22 10/06 B59773 05068 2014 T/O JE# 031530 0.17 386.95
9/30/22 10/07 B59780 05074 INTEREST JE# 031538 0.67 387.62
9/30/22 10/07 B59784 05076 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 031540 0.47 388.09
=============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 388.09 CR: 1,294.81CR 906.72CR
10/07/22 10/07 A43107 TRANSFER 07058 514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 388.09CR 0.00
10/24/22 10/28 B60046 05092 WNDTWR STRT INVST GAINSHR DIST JE# 031618 356.95 356.95
10/28/22 11/02 B60068 05105 SHEPHERDS FLAT INVEST GAIN SHR JE# 031751 1,221.98 1,578.93
10/31/22 11/03 B60124 05121 2022 T/O JE# 031796 34,661.38 36,240.31
10/31/22 11/03 B60125 05121 2021 T/O JE# 031797 310.45 36,550.76
10/31/22 11/03 B60126 05121 2020 T/O JE# 031798 46.16 36,596.92
10/31/22 11/03 B60127 05121 2019 T/O JE# 031799 63.22 36,660.14
10/31/22 11/04 B60131 05124 INTEREST JE# 031803 3.15 36,663.29
10/31/22 11/04 B60133 05125 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 031805 10.18 36,673.47

============= (QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 36,673.47 CR: 388.09CR 36,285.38



7-10-2023 11:34 AM
FUND

DEPT : N/A

POST

DATE TRAN #

100-1-10-1500

11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/07/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/14/22
11/17/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/19/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22

12/08/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22

1/09/23
1/31/23
1/31/23
1/31/23
1/31/23
1/31/23

11/10 B60251
11/10 B60252
11/10 B60253
11/10 B60254
11/10 B60255
11/07 A44551
11/14 B60295
11/14 B60296
11/14 B60297
11/14 B60298
11/14 B60299
11/14 A45031
11/17 A45457
11/19 B60483
11/19 B60484
11/19 B60485
11/19 A45532
12/05 B60666
12/05 B60667
12/05 B60668
12/05 B60669
12/05 B60677
12/05 B60678
12/05 B60679

12/08 A46081
1/03 B60947
1/03 B60949
1/03 B60954
1/03 B60956
1/05 B60968
1/05 B60969
1/05 B60970
1/05 B60971
1/05 B60973
1/05 B60975
1/06 B61006
1/06 B61007

1/09 A47156
2/08 B61267
2/08 B61268
2/08 B61269
2/08 B61270
2/09 B61291

514-IONE SCH DIST B&I

PACKET

IONE SD B & I FC W/TREAS *

05143
05143
05143
05143
05143
07107
05151
05151
05151
05151
05151
07116
07123
05173
05173
05173
07128
05205
05205
05205
05205
05208
05208
05209

NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB:

07150
05251
05251
05254
05254
05257
05257
05257
05257
05256
05256
05259
05259

DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:

07183
05304
05304
05304
05304
05307

JANUARY ACTIVITY DB:

DETATITL LISTINSG

VEND

( CONTINUED )

2022 T/O

2021 T/O

2020 T/O

2019 T/O

2018 T/O

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
2022 T/O

2021 T/O

2020 T/O

2019 T/O

HVY EQUP RENT TAX
514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
2022 T/O

2021 T/O

2019 T/O

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
2022 T/O

2021 T/O

2020 T/O

2019 T/O

INTEREST

INTEREST

UNSEG TAX INT

653,518.33

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN
WILLOW CREEK WIND CSF DIST
CAITH/SHEPH FLAT CSF DISTRIB
WILLOW CREEK WIND CSF DIST
CAITH/SHEPH FLAT CSF DISTRIB
2022 T/O

2021 T/O

2020 T/O

2019 T/O

WILLOW CREEK CSF DISTRIBUTION
CAITH/SHEPH FLAT CSF DISTRIBUT
INTEREST

UNSEG TAX INT

241,298.93

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

2022 UNSEG T/O

2021 T/O

2020 T/O

2019 T/O

JAN 23 UNSEG PROP TAX INTEREST
8,272.73

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 6
Jul-2022

THRU Jul-2023

0.

0.

1.

1.

47
77
25
17
59
12
82
43
04
91

.35

23
00
66
01
80
00
67
33
16
18
39
51
18

67
37
77
07
67

.45

73
77
62
28
43
47
50

.00

72
23
95
41

.73

ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500 THRU 100-1-10-1500

INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
JE# 031875 19,304.00 55,977.
JE# 031876 56.30 56,033.
JE# 031877 17.48 56,051.
JE# 031878 19.92 56,071.
JE# 031879 13.42 56,084.

36,673.47CR 19,411.
JE# 031894 132,645.70 152,056.
JE# 031895 91.61 152,148.
JE# 031896 1.61 152,150.
JE# 031897 1.87 152,151.
JE# 031898 65.44 152,217

19,411.12CR 132,806.

132,806.23CR
JE# 031991 458,801.66 458,801.
JE# 031992 50.35 458,852.
JE# 031993 0.79 458,852.

458,852.80CR
JE# 032093 41,568.67 41,568.
JE# 032094 832.66 42,401.
JE# 032095 27.83 42,429.
JE# 032096 16.02 42,445,
JE# 032104 1.21 42,446.
JE# 032105 0.12 42,446.
JE# 032106 1.67 42,448.
CR: 647,743.62CR 5,774.71

42,446.51CR
JE# 032297 15,720.70 15,722.
JE# 032300 93,826.40 109,548.
JE# 032307 15,720.70CR 93,828.
JE# 032309 93,826.40CR
JE# 032322 9,239.78 9,241
JE# 032323 450.28 9,691.
JE# 032324 55.04 9,746.
JE# 032325 39.85 9,786.
JE# 032315 17,492.66 27,279.
JE# 032317 104,474.15 131,753.
JE# 032353 0.04 131,753.
JE# 032354 0.03 131,753.
CR: 151,993.61CR 89,305.32

131,753.50CR 0
JE# 032537 7,826.72 7,826.
JE# 032538 372.51 8,199.
JE# 032539 41.72 8,240.
JE# 032540 31.46 8,272.
JE# 032548 0.32 8,272
CR: 131,753.50CR 123,480.77CR



7-10-2023 11:34 AM

FUND
DEPT

POST

514-IONE SCH DIST B&I

N/A
DATE TRAN #

100-1-10-1500

2/09/23
2/28/23
2/28/23
2/28/23
2/28/23
2/28/23
2/28/23
2/28/23

3/06/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
3/31/23

4/07/23
4/30/23
4/30/23
4/30/23
4/30/23
4/30/23

5/02/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23

6/07/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23

2/09 A48471
3/02 B61422
3/02 B61423
3/02 B61424
3/02 B61425
3/02 B61426
3/02 B61427
3/06 B61434

3/06 A49162
4/06 B61594
4/06 B61595
4/06 B61596
4/06 B61597
4/06 B61598
4/06 B61599
4/06 B61600
4/06 B61601
4/06 B61608

4/07 A50224
5/01 B61758
5/01 B61759
5/01 B61760
5/01 B61761
5/02 B61773

5/03 A51118
6/07 B61959
6/07 B61960
6/07 B61961
6/07 B61962
6/07 B61963
6/07 B61964
6/07 B61969

6/07 A52429
7/06 B62152
7/06 B62153
7/06 B62154
7/06 B62155
7/06 B62156
7/06 B62157

REFERENCE

PACKET

DETATITL

IONE SD B & I FC W/TREAS

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

07222
05335
05335
05335
05335
05335
05335
05339

DESCRIPTION======= VEND

* ( CONTINUED )

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

2022
2021
2020
2019
2010

T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0

HVY EQUP RENT TAX

FEB23 UNSEG PROP TAX INTEREST

FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 8,117.16

07252
05373
05373
05373
05373
05373
05373
05373
05373
05376

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2010

T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0

FORECLOSURE INT

UNSEG TAX INT

MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,745.46

07287
05405
05405
05405
05405
05408

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

2022
2021
2020
2019

T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0

UNSEG TAX INT

APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,184.60

07317
05442
05442
05442
05442
05442
05442
05450

MAY ACTIVITY

07358
05477
05477
05477
05477
05477
05477

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

2022
2021
2020
2019
2010

T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0

HVY EQUP RENT TAX

UNSEG TAX INT

DB: 6,527.18

514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

2010
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0
T/0

LISTINSG

.00

34
15
49
16
62
76
16

.00

91
86
08
84
54
67
53
06
46

.00

68
83
75
23
60

.00

35
53
09
90
92
66
18

.00
.46

51
35
73
23

PAGE: 7
PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2022 THRU Jul-2023
ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500 THRU 100-1-10-1500
INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
*
8,272.73CR 0
JE# 032589 7,958.34 7,958.
JE# 032590 80.81 8,039.
JE# 032591 15.34 8,054.
JE# 032593 3.67 8,058.
JE# 032594 0.46 8,058.
JE# 032595 58.14 8,116.
JE# 032601 0.40 8,117.
CR: 8,272.73CR 155.57CR
8,117.16CR 0
JE# 032653 1,517.91 1,517.
JE# 032654 153.95 1,671.
JE# 032656 47.22 1,719.
JE# 032657 18.76 1,737.
JE# 032658 2.70 1,740.
JE# 032659 0.13 1,740.
JE# 032660 1.86 1,742.
JE# 032661 2.53 1,745.
JE# 032667 0.40 1,745.
CR: 8,117.16CR 6,371.70CR
1,745.46CR 0
JE# 032723 951.68 951.
JE# 032724 157.15 1,108.
JE# 032725 39.92 1,148.
JE# 032726 35.48 1,184.
JE# 032733 0.37 1,184.
CR: 1,745.46CR 560.86CR
1,184.60CR 0
JE# 032809 6,273.35 6,273.
JE# 032815 163.18 6,436.
JE# 032816 21.56 6,458.
JE# 032817 18.81 6,476.
JE# 032818 1.02 6,477.
JE# 032819 48.74 6,526.
JE# 032825 0.52 6,527.
CR: 1,184.60CR 5,342.58
6,527.18CR 0
JE# 032901 0.46 0
JE# 032902 21.05 21.
JE# 032903 17.84 39.
JE# 032904 14.38 53.
JE# 032905 14.50 68.
JE# 032906 15.61 83.

84



7-10-2023 11:34 AM DETATITL
FUND 514-IONE SCH DIST B&I
DEPT N/A

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION
100-1-10-1500 IONE SD B & I FC W/TREAS *

6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23

7/10/23

LR L U U U L L

7/06 B62158
7/06 B62159
7/06 B62160
7/06 B62161
7/06 B62162
7/06 B62164

05477 2019 T/O

05477 2020 T/O

05477 2021 T/O

05477 2022 T/O

05477 FORECLOSURE INT
05479 UNSEG TAX INT

LISTINSG

PERIOD TO USE:

======= VEND INV/JE #

( CONTINUED ) *

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,173.19  CR:
TRANSFER 07386 514-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN

============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 0.00 CR
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 960,272.32  CR:

** REPORT TOTALS **
BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

—-—-- DEBITS —---
704.15
960,272.32
960,976.47
0.00

PAGE: 8

Jul-

2022 THRU Jul-2023

66
04
24
01
74
19

ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500 THRU 100-1-10-1500
NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
032907 78.82 162.
032908 23.38 186.
032909 158.20 344.
032910 763.77 1,108.
032911 64.73 1,172.
032913 0.45 1,173.
6,527.18CR 5,353.99CR
1,173.19CR 0
1,173.19CR 1,173.19CR

960,976.47CR

KKk ok ok k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_Kk_*

--- CREDITS ---
0.00

960,976.47CR

960,976.47CR



7-10-2023 11:34 AM DETATITL LISTINSG PAGE: 9

FUND : 515-BOARDMAN URBAN RENEW PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2022 THRU Jul-2023
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 100-1-10-1500 THRU 100-1-10-1500
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
100-1-10-1500 BOARDMN URB REN FC W/TREAS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 158.91

FUND: 515-BOARDMAN URBAN RENEW

7/08/22 7/08 A39284 TRANSFER 06942 515-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 158.91CR 0.00
7/31/22 8/05 B59064 04954 2021 T/O JE# 030970 1.99 1.99
7/31/22 8/05 B59065 04954 2020 T/O JE# 030971 15.35 17.34
7/31/22 8/05 B59066 04954 2019 T/O JE# 030972 4.98 22.32
7/31/22 8/05 B59067 04954 2018 T/O JE# 030973 3.04 25.36
7/31/22 8/05 B59068 04954 2010 T/O JE# 030974 0.02 25.38
7/31/22 8/05 B59070 04955 INTEREST JE# 030976 0.05 25.43
7/31/22 8/05 B59071 04956 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 030977 0.05 25.48
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 25.48 CR: 158.91CR 133.43CR
8/08/22 8/08 A40420 TRANSFER 06984 515-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 25.48CR 0.00
8/31/22 9/08 B59419 04999 2021 T/O JE# 031241 19.14 19.14
8/31/22 9/08 B59420 04999 2020 T/O JE# 031242 26.28 45.42
8/31/22 9/08 B59421 04999 2019 T/O JE# 031243 7.04 52.46
8/31/22 9/08 B59422 04999 2018 T/O JE# 031244 371.30 423.76
8/31/22 9/08 B59423 04999 2017 T/O JE# 031245 0.26 424.02
8/31/22 9/08 B59424 04999 2016 T/O JE# 031246 0.24 424.26
8/31/22 9/08 B59425 04999 2015 T/O JE# 031247 0.07 424.33
8/31/22 9/08 B59426 04999 2010 T/O JE# 031248 0.01 424.34
8/31/22 9/08 B59427 05000 HVY EQUP RENT TAX JE# 031249 6.81 431.15
8/31/22 9/09 B59435 05005 INTEREST JE# 031255 0.03 431.18
8/31/22 9/09 B59436 05006 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 031256 0.47 431.65

== AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 431.65 CR: 25.48CR 406.17
9/09/22 9/09 A41750 TRANSFER 07024 515-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 431.65CR 0.00
9/30/22 10/06 B59769 05068 2021 T/O JE# 031526 36.50 36.50
9/30/22 10/06 B59770 05068 2020 T/O JE# 031527 15.30 51.80
9/30/22 10/06 B59771 05068 2019 T/O JE# 031528 9.37 61.17
9/30/22 10/06 B59772 05068 2018 T/O JE# 031529 11.67 72.84
9/30/22 10/06 B59773 05068 2014 T/O JE# 031530 0.03 72.87
9/30/22 10/07 B59780 05074 INTEREST JE# 031538 0.22 73.09
9/30/22 10/07 B59784 05076 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 031540 0.06 73.15
=============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 73.15 CR: 431.65CR 358.50CR
10/07/22 10/07 A43108 TRANSFER 07058 515-999 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 73.15CR 0.00
10/31/22 11/03 B60124 05121 2022 T/O JE# 031796 7,736.05 7,736.05
10/31/22 11/03 B60125 05121 2021 T/O JE# 031797 39.12 7,775.17
10/31/22 11/03 B60126 05121 2020 T/O JE# 031798 18.64 7,793.81
10/31/22 11/03 B60127 05121 2019 T/O JE# 031799 21.20 7,815.01
10/31/22 11/04 B60131 05124 INTEREST JE# 031803 0.58 7,815.59
10/31/22 11/04 B60133 05125 UNSEG TAX INT JE# 031805 2.27 7,817.86

=============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 7,817.86 CR: 73.15CR 7,744.71



7-10-2023 11:34 AM
FUND

DEPT : N/A

POST

DATE TRAN #

100-1-10-1500

11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/07/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/14/22
11/17/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/19/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22
11/30/22

12/08/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22
12/31/22

1/09/23
1/31/23
1/31/23
1/31/23
